Tempus Open - Emmy Olofsson

Emmy Olofsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 02:49.77 AQUA-poang: 275 Datum: 2019-04-22 Tavling:
Aggadoppet 2.0 190422

Tid

02:49.77

02:52.13

02:52.81

02:53.42

02:53.47

02:54.60

02:56.05

02:57.90

AQUA
275
264
260
260
260
253
249

241

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-04-22

2020-06-27

2018-08-25

2016-10-22

2016-08-27

2018-10-13

2018-09-09

2016-11-12

Tavling

Aggadoppet 2.0 190422
Riksmasterskap (25m) 2020
Arena & Poseidon Team Cup 2018
UGP 4

Arena & Poseidon Team Cup 2016
UGP 1

KM 3

Karpsimmet20161112


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=300411
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300411&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300411&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300411&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300411&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_date

